BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA
Order Instituting Rulemaking on the Commission’s
Own Motion to Adopt New Safety and Reliability
Regulations for Natural Gas Transmission and
Distribution Pipelines and Related Ratemaking
Mechanisms.
Rulemaking 11-02-019
(Filed February 24, 2011)

LAS VEGAS, NV
JIM MATHEWS
ADMIN - COMPLIANCE - ENGINEERING
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD
LAS VEGAS, NV 89150-0002
STATE REG AFFAIRS
89150-0002
PRISCILLA CASTILLO
LOS ANGELES DEPT OF WATER & POWER
111 NORTH HOPE ST., RM. 340
LOS ANGELES, CA
ROBERT L. PETTINATO
LOS ANGELES DEPT. OF WATER & POWER
111 NORTH HOPE ST., RM. 1150
LOS ANGELES, CA90012 90012
GREG HEALY
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. FIFTH ST., GT14D6
LOS ANGELES, CA
JEFFREY L. SALAZAR
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 WEST FIFTH STREET, GT14D6
LOS ANGELES, CA90013 90013
NADIA AFTAB
SOCALGAS/SDG&E
555 W. FIFTH STREET (GT14D6)
LOS ANGELES, CA 90013
RONALD S. CAVALLERI
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. FIFTH STREET, GT14D6
LOS ANGELES, CA 90013-1011
DEANA NG
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 WEST FIFTH STREET, SUITE 1400
LOS ANGLELES, CA
RASHA PRINCE
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 WEST 5TH STREET, GT14D6
LOS ANGELES, CA90013-1034 90013-1034
SB GT&S 0461191
CPUC - Service Lists - R1102019 Page 5 of 8

CITY HALL, ROOM 234
1 DR. CARLTON B. GOODLETT PLACE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
ROBERT FINKELSTEIN
LEGAL DIRECTOR
THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO, CA94102-4682 94104
DAREN CHAN
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE ST., MC B10C
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
KAREN TERRANOVA
ALCANTAR & KAHL
33 NEW MONTGOMERY ST., STE. 1850
SAN FRANCISCO, CA94105 94105
KERRY C. KLEIN
ATTORNEY AT LAW
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE ST., MC B30A

425 DIVISADERO ST. STE 303
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
ROBERT GNAIZDA
OF COUNSEL
200 2 9TH STREET, NO. 1
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
94117-2242
94131
ALLIE MCMAHON
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, RM. 1056
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
JANET LIU
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000; MC B9A
SAN FRANCISCO, CA94177 94177
SUSAN DURBIN
CALIFORNIA STATE DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
1300 I STREET, PO BOX 944255
SACRAMENTO, CA

ALCANTAR & KAHL, LLP
1300 SW 5TH AVE, SUITE 1750
PORTLAND, OR 97201
State Service
AIMEE CAUGUIRAN
CALIF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
SAFETY & RELIABILITY BRANCH
AREA
505 VAN NESS AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
ANGELA K. MINKIN
CALIF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
DIVISION OF ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGES
ROOM 5017
505 VAN NESS AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA94102-3214 94102-3214
ELIZABETH M. MCQUILLAN
CALIF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
LEGAL DIVISION
ROOM 4107

JANILL RICHARDS
DEPUTY ATTORNEY GENERAL
CALIFORNIA ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE
1515 CLAY STREET, 20TH FLOOR
OAKLAND, CA
FOR: DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
94702
94102-3214
GEOFFREY LESH
CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 9TH STREET, MS-46
SACRAMENTO, CA
ROBERT KENNEDY
CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 9TH STREET, MS-20
SACRAMENTO, CA95814 95814
TOP OF PAGE
BACK TO till si / ,T RVICE LISTS
SB GT&S 0461195